
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer: Royal Sundaram General Insurance Co. Limited

Registration No.102  and Date of  Registration with the IRDAI:23.10.2000
Upto the quarter ending December'21

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire
Marine 

Cargo

Marin

e Hull

Total 

Marine
Motor OD Motor TP  Total Motor Health

Personal 

Accident

 

Travel
Total Health

Workmen’s 

Compensati

on/ 

Employer’s 

liability

Public/ 

Product 

Liability

Engineering
Aviati

on

Crop 

Insuran

ce

Other 

segm

ents 

**

Miscel

laneo

us

Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 1598 1605 1 1606 5723 22673 28,396          3784 579 2 4365 185 11 638 0 0 622 37421

2 Claims reported during the period 2673 8058 0 8058 191208 6007 197215 44313 1413 21 45747 101 15 1787 0 39342 0 1511 296449

(a) Booked During the period 2660 8052 0 8052 184779 6007 1,90,786       43366 1360 17 44743 101 15 1782 0 39342 1511 288992

(b) Reopened during the Period 13 6 6 6429 6,429            947 53 4 1004 5 7457
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)

(i)__________

(ii) 0 -               0 0

3 Claims Settled during the period 2127 5375 0 5375 175046 3033 178079 38240 930 21 39191 44 11 1252 0 39342 0 1171 266592
(a) paid during the period

(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_______

(ii)_______ 2127 5375 0 5375 175046 3033 1,78,079       38240 930 21 39191 44 11 1252 0 39342 0 1171 266592

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 513 2715 1 2716 10749 657 11406 5134 315 1 5450 66 4 434 0 0 0 359 20948

Repudiation 192 147 0 147 3197 0 3,197            2565 30 1 2596 2 0 95 0 0 16 6245

Closure 321 2568 1 2569 7552 657 8,209            2569 285 0 2854 64 4 339 0 0 343 14703
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_______________

(ii)_____________

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority) 41 55 55 2896 2,896            5514 23 3 5540 1 8533

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 1631 1573 0 1573 11136 24990 36,126         4723 747 1 5471 176 11 739 0 0 603 46330

Less than  3months 328 569 0 569 8678 2185 10,863          3963 329 0 4292 38 5 347 0 0 410 16852

3 months to 6 months 289 201 0 201 886 2215 3,101            457 143 0 600 22 2 119 0 0 40 4374

6months to 1 year 380 158 0 158 538 3101 3,639            118 168 0 286 30 0 108 0 0 63 4664

1year and above 634 645 0 645 1034 17489 18,523          185 107 1 293 86 4 165 0 0 90 20440

No. of claims only

Notes:- 

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 1 of 2



Upto the quarter ending December'21

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire
Marine 

Cargo

Marin

e Hull

Total 

Marine
Motor OD Motor TP  Total Motor Health

Personal 

Accident

 

Travel
Total Health

Workmen’s 

Compensati

on/ 

Employer’s 

liability

Public/ 

Product 

Liability

Engineering
Aviati

on

Crop 

Insuran

ce

Other 

segm

ents 

**

Miscel

laneo

us

Total

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 20,036  2,452       1       2,453    9,997         1,31,085       1,41,082       2,963        1,498       0       4,461            341             139        4,487            -    -       768    1,73,767       

2 Claims reported during the period 9,671  2,466      -    2,466  66,557      39,075         1,05,632      29,315     2,200      25     31,540         110             52          3,423           -    3,107  -    186   1,56,187      

(a) Booked During the period 8,548    3,168       -    3,168    57,124       23,679          80,802          21,646      1,765       5       23,416          161             36          1,934            -    3,107    297    1,21,469       

(b) Reopened during the Period 6          -       756           756               271           221          3       494              1,256            
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)

(i)__________

(ii) 1,118    -702         -702     8,678         15,396          24,074          7,398        215          17      7,630            -51              16          1,489            -    0          -    -111   33,462          

3 Claims Settled during the period 8,612  1,971      -    1,971  58,148      23,105         81,253         26,410     1,765      25     28,199         76               59          1,724           -    3,107  -    249   1,25,250      
(a) paid during the period

(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_______

(ii)_______ 8,612    1,971       -    1,971    58,148       23,105          81,253          26,410      1,765       25      28,199          76               59          1,724            -    3,107    249    1,25,250       

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 784      381         1       381      4,966        2,075           7,041           2,480       557         0       3,037           32               79          529               -    -      -    128   12,012         

Repudiation 235      79           -    79        3,071         -               3,071            1,069        273          0       1,342            1                -        143               -    -       13      4,884            

Closure 549      302          1       303      1,895         2,075            3,970            1,411        285          -    1,696            31               79          386               -    -       114    7,128            
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

(i)_______________

(ii)_____________

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority) 7          4             4          282           282               236           9             1       245              0       538               

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 20,313  2,566       -    2,566    13,440       1,44,980       1,58,419       3,388        1,376       0       4,764            343             52          5,657            -    -       578    1,92,692       

Less than  3months 3,181    797          -    797      8,984         9,189            18,173          2,742        512          -    3,254            35               12          387               -    -       72      25,910          

3 months to 6 months 2,353    313          -    313      1,963         10,244          12,207          368           138          -    505              58               3           2,199            -    -       19      17,657          

6months to 1 year 3,772    506          -    506      1,284         15,786          17,070          101           262          -    364              57               -        417               -    -       154    22,341          

1year and above 11,006  950          -    950      1,209         1,09,760       1,10,969       177           464          0       641              194             38          2,654            -    -       332    1,26,784       

Notes:- 

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves 

Page 2 of 2


